
Diocese of Scranton 
2023 Combined Confirmations with Bishop Bambera 

(updated 8/5/22) 
 

Host site is listed as the heading with the participating parishes listed below.   
 

Year A (2023) 
 
St. Paul, Scranton—Tuesday, April 18, 2023 at 5:00PM 
St. Paul, Scranton 
Mary, Mother of God, Scranton 
 
Our Lady of the Snows, Clarks Summit—Tuesday, May 9, 2023 at 5:00PM 
Our Lady of the Snows, Clarks Summit 
(at St. Benedict’s Church, Newton Ransom) 
 
Ss. Anthony and Rocco, Dunmore—Thursday, May 4, 2023 at 5:00PM 
Ss. Anthony and Rocco, Dunmore 
Our Lady of Mount Carmel, Dunmore 
Immaculate Conception, Scranton 
 
Sacred Heart of Jesus, Peckville—Thursday, April 27, 2023 at 5:00PM 
Sacred Heart of Jesus, Peckville 
Queen of Angels, Jessup 
St. John Vianney, Scott Township 
 
St. John the Evangelist, Pittston—Wednesday, April 26, 2023 at 5:00PM 
St. John the Evangelist, Pittston 
St. Joseph Marello, Pittston 
Our Lady of the Eucharist, Pittston 
Queen of the Apostles, Avoca 
Sacred Heart, Dupont 
 
St. Robert Bellarmine, Wilkes-Barre—Monday, April 17, 2023 at 5:00PM 
St. Robert Bellarmine, Wilkes-Barre 
Exaltation of the Holy Cross, Hanover 
St. John the Baptist, Larksville   
All Saints, Plymouth 
 
St. Therese, Shavertown—Monday, April 24, 2023 at 5:00PM 
St. Therese, Shavertown 
St. Frances Cabrini, Carverton 
 
Immaculate Conception, Freeland—Thursday, May 11, 2023 at 5:00PM 
Immaculate Conception, Freeland 
St. Patrick, White Haven 
Good Shepherd, Drums 
 



 
 
St. John Bosco, Conyngham—Monday, May 22, 2023 at 6:30PM 
St. John Bosco, Conyngham 
 
St. John, East Stroudsburg—Wednesday, April 9, 2023 at 5:00PM 
St. John, East Stroudsburg 
 
St. Maximilian Kolbe, Pocono Pines—Wednesday, May 10, 2023 at 5:00PM 
St. Maximilian Kolbe, Pocono Pines 
St. Rita, Gouldsboro 
Most Holy Trinity, Cresco 
 
Our Lady of Lourdes, Montoursville—Monday, May 15, 2023 at 6:30PM 
Our Lady of Lourdes, Montoursville 
Resurrection, Muncy 
St. Ann, Williamsport 
 
Ss. Peter and Paul, Towanda—Wednesday, May 24, 2023 at 5:00PM 
Ss. Peter and Paul, Towanda 
Epiphany, Sayre 
St. Michael, Canton 
Immaculate Heart of Mary, Dushore 
Our Lady of Perpetual Help, Wyalusing 
 


